
Name Level Cell Address City ST Zip Email B'day

Stephanie Garber 5 Star LED (916) 257-4003 5418 Butte Cir Rocklin CA 95765 stephaniegarber@prodigy.net Feb 09
Teresa Alberghini Star Manager (916) 704-3376 7098 Cinnamon Teal Way El Dorado Hills CA 95762 alberghini@sbcglobal.net Jun 26
Barbara Downs Manager (916) 803-0985 2251 River Trails Cir Rancho Cordova CA 95670 bdowns7488@gmail.com Feb 02
Becki Foster Star Manager (916) 212-6147 Po Box 2023 Loomis CA 95650 beckifoster21@gmail.com Oct 11
Sheila Keene-Larsen Manager (916) 206-7782 10369 Oak Drive Grass Valley CA 95949 sheila_l@yahoo.com Apr 11
Courtney McVey Manager (916) 316-7876 6345 Eldon Ave. Loomis CA 95650 mrsmcvey2010@gmail.com May 27
Christina Sharp Star Manager (530) 838-5318 2530 Pacific Ave Trowbridge CA 95659 mysofthearts@yahoo.com Apr 20
Nicole Wever Manager (916) 877-1164 1207 Sheridan Ave. Roseville CA 95661 pittie.party@hotmail.com Feb 05

Lori Texeira Director (530) 713-1278 3240 Stonegate Dr Yuba City CA 95993 rateofreturn@comcast.net Oct 02
Wrapshell Alderson Manager (626) 216-5095 22381 Golftime Dr Palo Cedro CA 96073 cwalderson8@yahoo.com Nov 03
Christina Dawn Allen Manager (530) 701-8270 2728 California St Sutter CA 95982 blackcats4mom@sbcglobal.net Oct 08
Patricia Bozarth Exec Manager (530) 933-1600 1778 Deerfield Drive Yuba City CA 95993 mrstwpat@sbcglobal.net May 06
Beth Esposito Manager (530) 933-5083 Po Box 151 Grimes CA 95950 bethespo@icloud.com Jun 08
Maria Luisa Nunez Manager (323) 899-7052 4468 Firestone Blvd. South Gate CA 90280 cookie1993@att.net Feb 22

RazzMaTazz Royalty Roster
DIRECTOR TEAM (Director)

Razz Legacy Team has 3 Immediate Royalty Openings! Wouldn't you LOVE to see your name listed here? Call Steff TODAY for your Royalty Promotion interview!

RAZZ LEGACY (Steff)

DREAM BELIEVERS (Lori)

Maria Luisa Nunez Manager (323) 899-7052 4468 Firestone Blvd. South Gate CA 90280 cookie1993@att.net Feb 22
Ana Maria Rodriguez Manager (530) 592-8636 Po Box 2023 Biggs CA 95917 Oct 06
Dora Maria Rodriquez Executive Mgr (530) 868-7274 Po Box 163 Biggs CA 95917 guzmanorozco10@yahoo.com Aug 15

Barbara Araujo Director (916) 792-9830 1450 Kingswood Dr, #513 Roseville CA 95678 banja2655@yahoo.com Jul 20
Paula Boeckman Manager (916)786-5031 936 Parry St Roseville CA 95678 briney63@yahoo.com Apr 11
Maria J. Cardenas Manager (916) 872-5933 1437 Badovinac Dr Roseville CA 95747 minotupperware@gmail.com Dec 28
Catherine Vaiasicca Star Manager (530) 354-0840 295 Pacific Dr Paradise CA 95969 cvaiasicca@gmail.com Oct 27

Wendy Leal Director (916) 759-3558 2377 Glacier Dr Rocklin CA 95677 tupperwarecalifornia@gmail.com Oct 06
Beatrice Alvarado Manager (509) 302-5771 2706 W Nixon St Pasco WA 99301 beatrisandcarlos@msn.com Nov 29
Juana Dominguez Star Manager (916) 676-3344 588 Shelby Ranch Ln Roseville CA 95678 juana_clark@yahoo.com Sep 04
Alida V Hernandez Star Manager (620) 655-3357 750 S Cain Ave Liberal KS 67901 ALIDAPOOH2001@HOTMAIL.COM May 28

Kim Wollenslegel Director (707) 365-7013 7577 Paddon Rd Vacaville CA 95688 kwollenslegel@aol.com Jan 28
Gerviece Brown Manager (707) 373-7671 182 Carlsbad Cir Vacaville CA 95687 gbrown4019@sbcglobal.net Jul 20
Janet Neilan Manager (707) 631-2619 86 Goya Dr Fairfield CA 94534 grammajan46@sbcglobal.net Jul 15

Dream Believers has 3 Immediate Royalty Openings! Wouldn't you LOVE to see your name listed here? Call Lori TODAY for your Royalty Promotion interview!

STAR SEEKERS (Barb)

BEING BLESSED (Wendy)

IN THE NICK OF TIME (Kim)

In the Nick of Time Team has 3 Immediate Royalty Openings! Wouldn't you LOVE to see your name listed here? Call Kim TODAY for your Royalty Promotion interview!

Star Seeker Team has 3 Immediate Royalty Openings! Wouldn't you LOVE to see your name listed here? Call Barb TODAY for your Royalty Promotion interview!

Being Blessed Team has 3 Immediate Royalty Openings! Wouldn't you LOVE to see your name listed here? Call Wendy TODAY for your Royalty Promotion interview!
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Stephanie Garber 

5418 Butte Cir 

Rocklin, CA 95765 
 

 Teresa Alberghini 

7098 Cinnamon Teal Way 

El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 
 

 Barbara Downs 

2251 River Trails Cir 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 
 

Becki Foster 

Po Box 2023 

Loomis, CA 95650 
 

 Sheila Keene-Larsen 

10369 Oak Drive 

Grass Valley, CA 95949 
 

 Courtney McVey 

6345 Eldon Ave. 

Loomis, CA 95650 
 

Christina Sharp 

2530 Pacific Ave 

Trowbridge, CA 95659 
 

 Nicole Wever 

1207 Sheridan Ave. 

Roseville, CA 95661 
 

 Lori Texeira 

3240 Stonegate Dr 

Yuba City, CA 95993 
 

Wrapshell Alderson 

22381 Golftime Dr 

Palo Cedro, CA 96073 
 

 Christina Dawn Allen 

2728 California St 

Sutter, CA 95982 
 

 Patricia Bozarth 

1778 Deerfield Drive 

Yuba City, CA 95993 
 

Beth Esposito 

Po Box 151 

Grimes, CA 95950 
 

 Maria Luisa Nunez 

4468 Firestone Blvd. 

South Gate, CA 90280 
 

 Ana Maria Rodriguez 

Po Box 2023 

Biggs, CA 95917 
 

Dora Maria Rodriquez 

Po Box 163 

Biggs, CA 95917 
 

 Barbara Araujo 

1450 Kingswood Dr, #513 

Roseville, CA 95678 
 

 Paula Boeckman 

936 Parry St 

Roseville, CA 95678 
 

Maria J. Cardenas 

1437 Badovinac Dr 

Roseville, CA 95747 
 

 Catherine Vaiasicca 

295 Pacific Dr 

Paradise, CA 95969 
 

 Wendy Leal 

2377 Glacier Dr 

Rocklin, CA 95677 
 

Beatrice Alvarado 

2706 W Nixon St 

Pasco, WA 99301 
 

 Juana Dominguez 

588 Shelby Ranch Ln 

Roseville, CA 95678 
 

 Alida V Hernandez 

750 S Cain Ave 

Liberal, KS 67901 
 

Kim Wollenslegel 

7577 Paddon Rd 

Vacaville, CA 95688 
 

 Gerviece Brown 

182 Carlsbad Cir 

Vacaville, CA 95687 
 

 Janet Neilan 

86 Goya Dr 

Fairfield, CA 94534 
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